Nachname
Aebersold
Albrecht
Albrecht
Albrecht
Albrecht
Arcari
Bachli
Basler
Basler
Basler
Bauknecht
Baysang
Béguelin
Béguelin
Béguelin
Belser
Benz
Benz
Benz
Berger
Bernhard
Bertschi
Bertschi
Bircher
Bircher
Birrer
Birrer
Birri

Birri

Birri

Birri
Blaser

Vorname
Jonas
Ernst
Martin
Martin
Thomas
Robert
Alfons
Ueli
Ueli
Ueli
Erich
Marc
William
Vreni
Mike
Roland
Etienne
Martin
Martin
Philipp
Inglin
Willy
Willy
Luzian
René
Bruno
Jasmine
Daniela
Diana
Reto
Ruedi
Christophe

Ort

Wittnau
Niederglatt ZH
Schafisheim
Schafisheim
Lenzburg
Seon
Ehrendingen
Bozen

Bozen

Bozen
Schworstadt / Dossenbach
Blsserach
Welschenrohr
Welschenrohr
Welschenrohr
Kienberg
Schlatt bei Leuggern
Unterendingen
Unterendingen
Nunningen
Wehr
Niederlenz
Niederlenz
Erlinsbach
Erlinsbach
MUswangen
Milswangen
Zeihen

5079 Zeihen
Zeihen

Zeihen
Gontencshwil

Marke/Hersteller
Same

Blhrer

Muller Sumiswald
Land-rover

BlUhrer

Harlimann
Massey-Ferguson 148
Blhrer

BlUhrer

Grunder

Harlimann

Porsche

Motrac, Motrac-Werke Zirich
MOTRAC, Motrac-Werke Zirich
MOTRAC, Motrac-Werke Zirich
Harlimann

BlUhrer

Blhrer

Deutz

Harlimann

Harlimann

Meili

Massey Ferguson

Fiat

Fiat

Harlimann

Harlimann

Vevey

Harlimann

Bucher

Vevey

Porsche

Typ
Minitaurus 60 DT

OP17
Gattersage OT80
88"

SV4

D100 SSP

3 Zylinder

445

445 A

U4GD

D70
standard Star 219
MT TTA

Vario 22

TC6

D90

MS12 Standard
UPM 4/10
6006 A

D115

D150

DM36

135 SU

500 SDT

241R

D 70 SSP

D 210 Synchromatic
651

D-80

KT 10

580 P

217

Jahrgang
1984
1968
ca 1940
1967
1950
1966
1974
1978
1977
1954
1965
1961
1966
1966
1940
1964
1963
1957
1968
1974
1968
1959
1970
1983
1964
1961
1971
1956
1957
1952
1952
1961



Bocklitz
Bollinger
Bollinger
Bopp
Bossert
Brack
Brack
Brogle
Brogli
Brogli
Bichli
Blchner
Buess
Butler
Batler-Mandjes
Byland
Byland
Deiss
Dietiker
Dietiker
Dossegger
Erdin

Erdin

Erdin

Erny

Erny
Eugster
Fahrni
Fankhauser
Fankhauser
Fasel
Fehrenbacher
Fischer

Rawil
Christa
Christa
Ruedi
Stefan
Mathias
Michael
Alex
Lucca
Urs
Hansueli
Stefanie
Max
Armin
Inge
Martin
Hans
Ralph
Joschua
Joschua
Claudio
Martin
Martin
Urban
Andreas
Hans
Dominik
Reto
Klara
Walter
André
Simon
Christoph

Wehr
Schlatt b. Leuggern
Schlatt b. Leuggern
Hattikon
Othmarsingen
Frick

Montha
Wittnau

Eiken

Eiken

Elfingen

Stein
Wenslingen
Hinenberg
Hlnenberg
Bozberg
Othmarsingen
Ueken
Oberflachs
Oberflachs
Seon
Gansingen
Gansingen
Gansingen
Wenslingen
Wenslingen
Altstatten SG
Untersiggenthal
4412 Nuglar
4412 Nuglar
Frick
Noggenschwie
Stetten

Deutz
Ford
Unimog
Allgaier
Harlimann
BlUhrer
Harlimann
Rapid
John Deere
Same
Bucher
Harlimann
Blhrer
BlUhrer
Blhrer
Meili
Blhrer
BlUhrer
Rapid
Rapid

Fiat

Rapid
Rapid
Schilter
Blhrer
Blhrer
MOTRAC, Motrac-Werke Zirich
Bucher
Deutz D15
Porsche
Bucher
Eicher
Harlimann

D25.2

N8

U1000 424
A22

H12

PM 19

T 9200-Alrad
606

2130
Delfino 35 DT
D4000

T 6200
Spezial

UM 4/10
UnM 4/10 Spezial
C22

SO 4

Of 18

S Super

S Super

550

2055

2500

MS 12/10
455

T4

AKD 4127
D15
Standard
D4000

Tiger EM 200
D95 A

1960
1948
1978
1951
1951
1972
1977
1968
1979
1990
1963
1976
1959
1958
1964
1955
1952
1968
1972
1972
1965
1961
1963
1969
1962
1977
1965
1959
1961
1959
1962
1962
1977



Fischer
Fischer
Fischer
Fischer
Flury

Frei

Frei

Frei
Fricker
Fricker
Fricker
Fricker
Friedli
Frischknecht
Frischknecht
Frischknecht
Fuchs
Furrer
Gass

Gass
Geering
Gehrig
Geissmann
Genter
Genter
Gerber
Gerber
Gerber
Gersbach
Ging - Stoll
Ging - Stoll
Gisi

Good

Serafin
Werner
Werner
Werner
Dave
Marco
Silvan
Silvan
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Jonas
Raphael
Raphael
Raphael
Eugen
Ruedi
Andreas
Cyrill
Hans
Werner
Markus
Reiner
Steff
Robert
Robert
Robert
Marc
Christian und Nicola
Christian und Nicola
Lukas
Martina

Stetten
Nesselnbach
Nesselnbach
Nesselnbach
Origlio
Auenstein
Oberflachd
Oberflachs
Dottikon
Dottikon
Dottikon
Dottikon
Tegerfelden
Zuzgen
Zuzgen
Zuzgen
Hornussen
Brugg
Wenslingen
Wenslingen
Neerach
Rudolfstetten
CH-5504 Othmarsingen
Wehr

Wehr
Kallern
Kallern
Kallern
Hellikon
Thalheim
Thalheim
Dottikon
Elfingen

Harlimann
BlUhrer
Blhrer
BlUhrer

Fiat

John Deere
John Deere
John Deere
Harlimann
Harlimann
Harlimann
Rapid
Fordson
John Deere
John Deere
Fordson
Deutz
BlUhrer

MAN
Massen Ferguson
Blhrer
Saurer

Ford

Lanz

Holder
Fendt F12 GHA
Steyr 86 E
Lindner BF-25A
BlUhrer
Rapid Spezial
Deutz
Landini
BlUhrer

D100S
6105 A
0S13

475 Allrad
352C
Model G
4620

4620

D80 SSP
D60 SP
D70 SSP
S-Spezial
Dexta
2020

G

F

D25.2
UNM 4/10
4R2

MF 135
MFD 4'10 Standard
5D

Dexta 2000
D4016
A20

KD 12 E
WD 113

BF 25 A

OF 18
Getreide - Bindemaher
Deutz 5506 A
L25

PF 18

1970
1976
1967
1978
1962
1949
1971
1971
1956
1956
1960
1972
1959
1968
1948
1926
1963
1960
1958
1967
1958
1966
1966
1959
1962
1955
1965
1966
1968
1964
1969
1954
1967



Graber
Gretschmann
Grosswiler
Grosswiler
Gubler
Handle
Hartmann
Hartmann
Hartmann
Hasler
Heinrich
Heiz
Herzog
Herzog
Herzog
Herzog
Herzog
Herzog
Herzog
Herzog
Herzog
Herzog
Heuberger
Heuberger
Hort

Hort
Huber
Huber
Humme
Humme
Humme
Humme
Humme

Roland
Josef
Martin
Martin
Tim

Karl

Anni
GUnter
Jakob
Alexander
Alois /Wysel
Erich
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Hanspeter
Jorg
Therese
Stefan
Astrid
Hans
Hans
Jonas
Guido
Armin
Martin
Patricia
Josef sen.
Josef sen.
Josef sen.

Unterkulm
Rottenbuch
Ehrendingen
Ehrendingen
Kienberg
Stetten
Dettighofen
Dettighofen
Lupfig
Gipf-Oberfrick
Unterageri
Schupfart
Hornussen
Hornussen
Hornussen
Hornussen
Hornussen
Hornussen
Wolflinswil
Ueken
Wolflinswil
Kienberg
Elfingen
Elfingen
Ueken
Ueken
Olten
Mettendorf TG
Wil AG

Wil AG

Wil

Wil

Wil

IH 533 International
Hanomag
Blhrer

Lathi

Ford
Harlimann
Sendling Verdampfer Standmotor
Fahr

Blhrer
Mercedes-Benz
Porsche

Meili

Fahr

Deutz

Deutz

Deutz

Deutz

Deutz

Sulzer

BlUhrer
Fordson
Harlimann
Agrar

BlUhrer

Blhrer
Grunder
Porsche - Diesel
Blhrer

Deutz

Deutz

Deutz

Deutz

Deutz

International 533
Robust 800

C

Selbstfahrsage
7840

D90SSP

WS 308

HG 25

Spezial UM 4-10
1800

Diesel Junior k 108
DN36

D130

D4006

D5206

D8006

D8005
Stahldeutz (F3M317)
S42 LA

Kl4

Dexta

D115
Schwaderrecher Duplex
404

KJ4

TK 15

T217

FFD 6/ 10
F2L612/5N
D5005

F3L514

D10006

F1M414

1983
1966
1934
1909
1997
1961
1930
1943
1956
1992
1959
1960
1956
1977
1980
1971
1966
Unbekannt (1
1957
1950
1959
1975
1957
1955
1948
1956
1962
1965
1959
1966
1957
1975
1950


https://www.google.ch/search?sca_esv=f3b1b4806c29e958&sca_upv=1&q=Hanomag&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwiinszXvOOGAxVj_rsIHU5nCLMQkeECKAB6BAgTEAE

Humme
Humme
Hunziker
Indlekofer
Jaehn
Jaggi
Jegge
Jeisy
Jermann
Jermann
John
Jossi
Kaiser
Kalt

Kalt
Kaufmann
Keller
Kern
Kieser
Kim

Kim

Kim
Kindler
Kirchhofer
Kleeb
Kleeb
Kleeb
Kleeb
Kleeb
Knecht
Knecht
Knecht
Knise

Josef sen.
Josef sen.
Heinz
Bernhard
Patrick
Ivo
Dominik
Roland
Christian
Christian
Nicolas
Rene
Philipp
Silvan
Silvan
Christine
Jules
Hans Ulrich
Peter
Christoph
Peter
Peter
Werner
Stefan
Bruno
Bruno
Bruno
Katharina
Max
Monika
Stefan
Stefan

Sepp

Wil

Wil

Erlinsbach
Albbruck- Birndorf
Tagerig
Wegenstetten
Kaisten
Blauen
Bozberg
Bozberg

Eiken

Dietikon
Noggenschwie
Tegerfelden
Tegerfelden
Zirich
Untersiggenthal
Rafz

Windisch
Oberhof
Oberhof
Oberhof
Wolflinswil
Veltheim AG
Bozen

Bozen

Bozen

Bozen
Montha
Laufenburg
Laufenburg
Laufenburg
Klssnacht am Rigi

Deutz

Deutz

Blhrer

Eicher
Bolinder-Munktell
Deutz-Fahr
Harlimann
Harlimann
Massey-Ferguson
Massey-Ferguson
Mercedes-Benz
Harlimann

Deutz

Harlimann
Plumett
HEUWAGEN spezia
Lanz Bulldog
Blhrer
Massey-Ferguson
Kopfli

Fordson
Massey-Harris
Harlimann
Blhrer

Bucher
Harlimann
Harlimann
Harlimann
Harlimann
Harlimann
Hdrlimann 1 K 10
Citroen AC4
Porsche

D4006 A
D8006-S

BG6

Mammut EA 600
BM 20

Dx 3.60

XT 908

4DT70

MF 135 Allrad
TEA 20
Unimog U1000
D70

F1L514

D50

AT70

D9531
SUPER EFD 4/10R
65-MF 765
JK

Dexta

Pony

D70 SSP

FFD 6/10
D2000

D 110 Turbo
D180

D 150 AS
D100L
2M16H
180D

AC4

Master

1970
1975
1937
1967
1947
1991
1998
1945
1969
1956
1982
1960
1954
1950
1954
1960
1952
1955
1962
1960
1960
1954
1959
1962
1962
1972
1975
1971
1970
1923
1931
1923
1963



Knise
Knilse
Komminoth
Komminoth
Krebs
Krebs
Krebs
Kropf
Kuhn
King
Kunz
Kunz
Kuoni
Kuoni
Kyburz
Lang
Lanz
Lasser
Lasser
Laube
Laube
Laube
Lehmann
Leubin
Leuppi
Leuppi
Lichter
Lienhard
Loosli
Loosli
Mangold
Mangold
Masero

Sepp
Sepp
Hansjorg
Hansjorg
Florian
Martin
Sandra
Hansrudolf
Josef
Marcel
Fredy
Fredy
Alois
Fabio
Andreas
Nael
Rudolf
René
Peter
Dominik
Marcel
Martin
Robin
Wendolin
Remo
Remo
Fabio
Flavio
Hanspeter
Hanspeter
Daniel
Irene
Reto

Klssnacht am Rigi
Kissnacht am Rigi

Eggenwil
Eggenwil
Herznach
Oberhof
Oberhof
Liestal
Dottikon
Bremgarten
Niederlenz
Niederlenz
Oberhof
Oberhof
Bottenwil
Zeglingen
Buckten
Schoftland
Uerkheim
Lengnau
Lengnau
Lengnau
Schneisingen
Schupfart
Bozen
Bozen
Moriken
Bozberg
Seon
Seon

Gipf-Oberfrick
Gipf-Oberfrick

Thalheim

B.J.

Generator
Blhrer
Aebi / Burgdorf
Rapide

Rapid

IHC / Mc Cormick
Harlimann
Blhrer
Harlimann
Bautz

Bautz

Steyr

Steyr

Fordson Power Major
Fiatagri

Hela

Bucher

Blhrer Spezial
Alpina Oekonom
Fiat

Ford

Blhrer

BlUhrer

Saurer

Saurer

International Harvester (IHC)

Rapid
Harlimann
Steyr
BlUhrer
Blhrer
Bucher

Spezial UNM 4/10
Aebi Pferdemahwerk
Cargotrac 10

S Spezial

624 Mc Cormick
D70 SSP

Spezial

D70 SSP

AL200

AL240

90

84

65-66Dts

D 24

D1800

UNM 4/10
LD1

Frutteto 221R
3000

UNM 4/10 Spezial
ED 4/10

5D

D330B 4x4
523

S-Spezial

D 100 L

T84

PF18

TO 4

D 1800

1884
1902
1961
1937
1970
1964
1968
1962
1960
1960

1957
1971
1959
1958
1995
1955
1957
1963
1962
1963
1970
1959
1960
1975
1981
1967
1961
1969
1959
1965
1954
1957



Meier
Meier
Meister
Meister
Mettler
Mettler
Mischler
Mischler
Mosch
Moser
Moser
Miller
Muller
Miller
Muller
Miller
Muller
Miller
Muller
Muster
Neuhausler
Neukom
Neumann
Neumann
Notzli
Nyffenegger
Obmascher
Obrist
Oeschger
Pagan
Perret
Perret
Peter

Peter
Nico
Winfried
Ute
Richard
Richard
Pierre
Pierre
Markus
Gerd
Heinz
Jeremias
Leon
Michael
Michael
Tanja
Theo
Theo
Tim
David
Clemens
Max
Gerhard
Gerhard
Robert
Patrick
Daniela
Ernst
Gerhard
Walter
Roger
Roger
Urs & Willy

Stein
Auenstein
Blumberg
Blumberg
Frick

Frick
Holderbank

Holderbank (SO)

Wegenstetten
Ziefen
Wirenlos
Schupfart
Ueken
Auenstein
Schupfart
Schleitheim
Schleitheim
Schleitheim
Schupfart
Tecknau
Urdorf

Rafz

Kienberg
Kienberg
Wirenlos
Erlinsbach SO
Anwil
Steinmaur
Gansingen
Seewen
Schinznach Dorf
Schinznach Dorf
Schinznach Bad

Harlimann

John Deere

Lanz
Mercedes-Benz / Unimog
Ford

Ford

IHC, Mc Cormick - Deering
Bucher

Blhrer

Meili

Blhrer

Ford

Rapid

BlUhrer

Deutz

Fiat

Ford

Fordson

Aebi

Landini

Merk Pullax
BlUhrer

DEUTZ D30
Deutz

Ferguson

Alpina Oekonom
BlUhrer

IHC

MOTRAC, Motrac-Werke Zirich
Blhrer

John Deere
Blhrer

BlUhrer

D 90 SSP
4620

D 9532
U411
4610T
3600

Hack - Pflug, R 166

Planta

FFD 6/10
DM30

MFD 4/10
County 754
Rapid s Spezial
OoP 17
10006

466

5030
Superdexta
Tp 20

L35

P17

DDJ 4-10
F2L812
D30

35

LD1

Spezial UM4/5
423

MT AL SP
Spezial TO4
820

D4

685 A

1961
1972
1951
1964
1988
1979
1930
1940
1963
1956
1959
1969
1974
1972
1972
1982
1994
1964
1970
1954
1963
1957
1964
1964
1959
1958
1955
1970
1967
1953
1958
1932
1978

-1950



Pfrarrer
Pius
Plattner
Plattner
Plattner
Pllss

Pulfer
Rechsteiner
Rechsteiner
Rechsteiner
Rechsteiner
Reifler
Reins

Riner
Rippstein
Rippstein
Ritzmann
Ritzmann
Rothlin
Réthlin
Rubin
Rubin
Rubin
Ruepp
Ruepp
Ruflin

Salm

Salm

Salm
Schaad
Schafer
Schaffner
Schar

Christian
Senn

Nils
Rudolf
Robin
Fabian
Thomas
Alejo Elias
Emily Lina
Daniel
Fritz

Dani
Ernst
Hans Peter
Martin
Rolf
Patrick
Patrick
Esther
Gerold
Hansruedi
Tanja
Robert
Max

Max
Marco
Ernst
Ernst
Ernst
Peter
Simon
Hans
David

Zeiningen
Schlossrued
Wolflinswil
Wolflinswil
Herznach
Wolflinswil
Diegten
Erlinsbach SO
Herznach
Herznach
Moriken
Milswangen
Schworstadt
Zeihen
Ueken
Kienberg
Wittnau
Wittnau
Elfingen
Elfingen
Herznach
Wittnau
Wangen bei Olten
Anwil

Anwil
Schupfart
Veltheim
Veltheim
Veltheim
Oberhof
Weilheim
Anwil
Hornussen

Fendt

Fiat
Massey Ferguson
Ferguson
Blhrer
Harlimann
IHC 1455 XL
Bucher
Bucher
Bucher
Bucher
Harlimann
Harlimann
Bucher
Vevey
Harlimann
Grunder
Fiat

Blhrer
Harlimann
Harlimann
Bucher
MOTRAC, Motrac-Werke Zirich
BlUhrer

SLM

John Deere
BlUhrer
Blhrer
Lanz Bulldog
Blhrer
Schluter
Fiat

Deutz

Dieselross F24
480

1155

35

Bc6

D310 Synchromat
D402

KT 10

KT 10

KT 10
D1800

D 70 SSP
D100 L
D200

587

D 60
TK15
450DT
445
D-210 A
D115
B1500
MT AL SP
EFD 6/R
Loki

3130

BG6

BG6

0S 13
ASL130H
680

Dx 140

1957
1974
1977
1957
1952
1975
1983
1954
1955
1955
1957
1960
1970
1959
1958
1958
1957
1971
1977
1972
1973
1956
1967
1965
1936
1974
1937
1937
1937
1965
1957
1980
1978



Schar
Schaub
Schaub
Schenk
Scherz
Schlatter
Schmid
Schmid
Schmid
Schmid
Schmid
Schmid
Schmid
Schmid
Schmid
Schmid
Schmid
Schmid
Schmid
Schnell
Schopfer
Senn
Senn
Siegrist
Simmen
Simon
Sinz
Speich
Spuhler
Spuhler
Stauble
Stauffenegger
Stauffenegger

Sandro
Adrian
Lukas
Nadine
Erwin
Chris
Alex
Andreas
Gabriel
Hans
Hansueli
Hansueli
Hans- Peter
Heinz
Leonhard
Martin
Martin
Markus
Roland
Jakob
Beat
Marcel
Marcel
Andreas
Marc
Ruegg
Manfred
Nelson
Koni
Koni
Cyrill
Hans
Jarg

Riniken
Wittinsburg
Wittinsburg
Kienberg
Didingen
Thalheim
Obermumpf
Gipf-Oberfrick
Oberhof
Wolflinswil
Schinznach Dorf
Schinznach Dorf
Albbruck- Unteralpfen
Erlinsbach
Bibertal / Anhofen
Ueken

Ueken

Ueken
Villmergen
Amriswil
Fahrweid

Sulz

Sulz

Eiken
Schinznach-Dorf
Nunningen
Buch / Austria
Thalheim
Mellikon
Mellikon

Frick

Erlinsbach
Klttigen

Blhrer
Rapid
Blhrer
Harlimann
John Deere
Farmall
Huerlimann
Fordson
Blhrer
MAN
Deutz

NEW HOLLAND HD Pick-up-Presse

Kramer
Harlimann
Hanomag / Rheinstahl
Fendt

Fendt

Ford
Hanomag
BlUhrer

Fendt

Fiat

Fiat

John Deere
John Deere
David Brown
MOTRAC, Motrac-Werke Zirich
Harlimann
BlUhrer
Bucher
Harlimann
Porsche Diesel
Same Sametto

UNM 4/10
606

OP 17

D180
Modell A

A

D 70 SSP
Dexta

MFD 4/10

2F1

INTRAC 2003 A/Gl
376 Hay-Liner
K18

D90

Brillant 600
FW 139 Farmer 2 E
Farmer 270V
5000

Brilland 601
465

F18

215 Montagna
215

3130

3030A

885 4X4

MT AL SP
D60

OF 18
Traktomobil M 700 S
H 20

308 N

120

1959
1964
1970
1975
1935
1946
1959
1962
1960
1958
1976
1978
1940
1964
1965
1968
1990
1973
1970
1976
1939
1968
1967
1974
1979
1978
1966
1955
1966
1969
1951
1960
1962



Stauffenegger

Steiger
Steimer
Steimer
Streit
Strittmatter
Suter

Suter

Suter
Thomas
Tron

Tron

Ueli
Umbricht
Umbricht
Utiger
Utiger
Utiger
Utiger
Utiger
Vogel
Vogelbacher
Vogelbacher
Vogelin

Vollenweider

Weber
Weber
Weber
Weber
Wehrli
Wehrli
Welti

Werne

Silvia
Walter
Adrian
Josef
Lukas
Wilfried
Markus
Markus
Reto
Brack
Peter
Peter
Windisch
Marcel
Marcel
Ernst
Ernst
Martin
Martin
Ernst
Nicole
Johannes
Tilo
Rudolf
Sarah
Fritz
Michel
Michel
Michel
Adrian
Martin
Markus
Rolf

Erlinsbach
CH- Spreitenbach
Wirenlingen
Schwaderloch
Veltheim
Laufenburg
Seon

Seon
Bottstein
Elfingen
Bozen

Bozen
Densbiren
Mulligen
Mulligen
Baden

Baden
-Wirenlingen
Wirenlingen
Baden
Kienberg
Albbruck-Birndorf
Albbruck-Birndorf
Ziefen
Ehrendingen
Seewen
Seewen
Seewen
Seewen
Othmarsingen
Asp
Schafisheim
Albbruck

Harlimann
Harlimann
Blhrer
Fiat

John Deere
Harlimann
Harlimann
Harlimann
Blhrer
BlUhrer
John Deere
John Deere
Guldner

MB trac / Mercedes Benz

Allis Chalmers
PORSCHE-DIESEL
PORSCHE-DIESEL
PORSCHE-DIESEL
PORSCHE-DIESEL
VW

Harlimann
Hanomag

MAN

Harlimann

Meili

Blhrer

BlUhrer

Bernard

BlUhrer

Meili

Cletrac

Bucher

Ford

D 150S

D150 S Synchromat

UNM 4-10
441 R
3030
D95

D65

D65

DC6

PF 21
3130S
3130 A
G45S
turbo 900
D21
P133
P108S
Al44
P133

T1

D70 SSP
R40

4R2
D115
DM30.8
Modell C
OF 18

W 112
Spezial UM 4/10
P55
Modell E
D1800
ECONOMY

1971
1973
1965
1963
1978
1973
1965
1965
1951
1971
1975
1974
1966
1985
1963
1957
1960
1955
1957
1967
1959
1948
1959
1974
1963
1932
1966

1961
1948
1935
1958
1973



Wernli
Wettstein
Wettstein
Wettstein
Wildi

Wirz

Wirz

Wirz
Wittwer
Wolfgang
Wiest
Wunderlin
Wunderlin
Zimmermann
Zimmermann
Zumsteg
Zumsteg
Zundel
Zundel
Zundel
Zundel
ZUrrer
ZUurrer

Simon
Nino
Nino
Nino
Markus
Walter
Walter
Walter
Daniel
Keller
Alois
Fabian
Tony
Christoph
Christoph
Martin
Severin
Franz
Manuela
Rolf

Rolf
Julian
Julian

Thalheim
Thalheim
Thalheim
Thalheim
Ehrendingen
Gelterkinden
Gelterkinden
Gelterkinden
Reichenbach im Kandertal
Albbruck
Wittinsburg
Wegenstetten
Mohlin
Auenstein
Auenstein
Etzgen
Gipf-Oberfrick
Oeschgen
Auenstein
Oeschgen
Oeschgen
Wirenlingen
Wirenlingen

Blhrer
Meili

Steyr
Blhrer
Willys Jeep

BlUhrer Super SixMercedes

Fendt

BlUhrer

Bucher

Porsche- Diesel
Blhrer

Massey Ferguson
Harlimann

Deutz

Bucher Guyer AG
BlUhrer
Harlimann
Schrotmuhle Vorwarts
John Deere
Rapid

Opel Blitz
Kirovets
Mercedes-Benz

UM 4/10 Spezial
DM 36

A 680 GL

UNM 4/10

CJ3A

Super Six
Favorit 4S

Super Six

D 1800
Standard T (217)
OP 17

3080

D210 Synchromatic
D 25.2

KT10

685

D70ssp

Benzin

2030

S-Spezial mit Krichgang
Blitz

K700A

MB Trac 700K

1956
1959
1973
1959
1949
1970
1968
1970
1957
1961
1971
1988
1973
1963
1953
1977
1961
1950
1975
1967
1953
1992
1982












935- 1942 produziert)



